STRAIGHT & NARROW 22 / 23
Narrow Aperture LED & Fluorescent Lighting System
STRAIGHT & NARROW
22 / 23
Narrow aperture, unlimited flexibility.
Since 1942 Neo-Ray has provided precision
luminaires with a refined architectural sensibility.
Driven by performance and a clean modern aesthetic,

S92HT	 Lay-in high transmission lens
S92HTS	 Snap-in high transmission lens
ORDERING EXAMPLE
S22-DR-2L35-ETG-4-U-DD-SI-S92HTS
�1.  Not all options available. Please consult your local Cooper Lighting Rep for availability.
2.  Specification and dimensions subject to change without notice.
3.  10% less than 3500K light levels
4.  10% more than 3500K light levels
5.  For continuous runs please refer to website for exact lengths and dimensions
S91
High performance louver
S91P
High performance louver w/ acrylic overlay
S91W
White painted louver
S91WP
White painted louver w/ acrylic overlay
S22R
Satin white regressed lens
S92
Satin white lens
S92HT
Lay-in high transmission lens
S92HTS
Snap-in high transmission lens
SHIELDING OPTIONS - FLUORESCENT ONLY
SHIELDING OPTIONS - LED OR FLUORESCENT
2.38”
[60mm]
5.63”
[143mm]
2.38”
[60mm]
4.06”
[103mm]
Series 22 Ordering
1312
FIXTURE
S23  	 Series 23 - 4” Slot
FIXTURE TYPE
DP	 Direct pendant
IP	 Indirect pendant
DIP	 Direct/indirect pendant
DR	 Direct recessed
DS	 Direct surface
DW	 Direct wall
IW	 Indirect wall
DIW	 Direct/indirect wall
XR	 Asymmetric recessed
LAMP QTY - LED*
1L	 Light level 1
	 2061 lms 28W
2L	 Light level 2
	 2635 lms 37W
*Per 4 foot fixture
LAMP QTY - FLUORESCENT
1 	 1 lamp down
2	 2 lamps down
1x1 	 1 up / 1 down1
1x2 	 1 up / 2 down1
2x1 	 2 up / 1 down1
LAMP TYPE - LED
L30 	 LED 3000K3
L35 	 LED 3500K
L40	 LED 4000K4
LAMP TYPE - FLUORESCENT
T5	 T5 normal output
T5HO	 T5 high output
T8 	 T8 normal output 6
MOUNTING
ETG	 Recessed 15/16” Exposed T-grid
FTG	� Recessed 9/16” Exposed T-grid
STG	 Recessed Slot T-grid